
Resultatliste lag

01.06.2022
Oslo JFF

FM Lerduesti Oslo
03.06.2022 17:45

01.06.2022- 22LS0201

Sørkedalen JFF 1

49

43

43

135Sum:

1

Hoved

355190

765125

1617091

Leif H Larsen

Alf Eivind Sandbraaten

Øyvind Bruland

11

14

44

Oslo JFF 1

44

44

45

133Sum:

2

Hoved

1553546

1762886

1589597

Eirik Andreassen

Stian Hebjerk

Panagiotis Kalogerakis

1

4

3

Oslomarka JFF 1

27

36

0

63Sum:

3

Hoved

392530

1630920

0

Tore Hult

Anders Korshavn

LEDIG LEDIG

16

20

5

Solemskogen JFF 1

33

11

0

44Sum:

4

Hoved

1735462

20046954

0

Joachim De Seves

Elisabeth Nordling

LEDIG LEDIG

23

24

5
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